Pow
er
Sw
itches
H
oist Push-B
utton
Sw

・Seesaw type mechanical interlock is included, so
simultaneous use is impossible.  N is added at
the end of the type code to denote those without
mechanical interlocks.
・UN80TT□ and UN80TT□N are twin contact
types.
・Terminal Nos. 4 to 6 and 14 to 16 are connected
using a connection board.
Remark : Specification code for contact arrangement is entered as □ of the type.
Note : Rating for each switch unit
Note 2
Twin contact
Note 1
－
Item
Rated insulation voltage
Rated thermal current
Rated operating voltage
Rated operating current 220V AC
AC15 / Inductive load 440V AC
Minute load
Insulation resistance
Withstand voltage
Connected terminal
※Minute load
　・Twin contact type：
In terms of reliability of the twin contact type,
tests were conducted under 12 V DC, 10 mA
circuit conditions, and usage without restriction
was confirmed.
Press On
button
→ON lock
Off button
→OFF
Product name/appearance
On/Off switch
Operation switch with
interlock
General operation
switch
Operation switch with/
without interlock
Type
UN 80B□
UN 80B10
UN 80B11
UN 80C□
UN 80C20
UN 80C22
UN 80CT□
UN 80CT20
UN 80CT22
UN 80J□
UN 80J11
UN 80J20
UN 80J22
UN 80JT□
UN 80JT11
UN 80JT20
UN 80JT22
UN 80T□
UN 80T40
UN 80T42
UN 80T44
UN 80T□N
UN 80T40N
UN 80T42N
UN 80T44N
UN 80TT□
UN 80TT40
UN 80TT42
UN 80TT44